Product Information
Features
•  Soft blue tip
• Patented connection design
• Flexible polyurethane material
• Latex-free
Ranges
• Single/double/triple lumen

Labas
Highlight
Ordering Information
OD/inch
length/
mm
OD/G
length/
mm
OD/G
length/
mm
MMCVCBJ 1-14-15 0.035 600 8F 5 mL 18 70 / / ∅2.1 1
MMCVCBJ 1-14-20 0.035 600 8F 5 mL 18 70 / / ∅2.1 1
MMCVCBJ 1-14-30 0.035 700 8F 5 mL 18 70 / / ∅2.1 1
MMCVCBJ 1-16-15 0.035 600 7F 5 mL 18 70 / / ∅1.5 1
MMCVCBJ 1-16-20 0.035 600 7F 5 mL 18 70 / / ∅1.5 1
MMCVCBJ 1-16-30 0.035 700 7F 5 mL 18 70 / / ∅1.5 1
MMCVCBJ2-70-15 0.035 600 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJ2-70-20 0.035 600 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJ2-70-30 0.035 700 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJ2-70-50 0.035 700 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJ3-70-15 0.035 600 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJ3-70-20 0.035 600 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJ3-70-30 0.035 700 8.5F 5 mL 18 70 / / φ2.3 1
MMCVCBJY1-14-15 0.035 600 8F / / / 18 70 ∅2.1 2
MMCVCBJY1-14-20 0.035 600 8F / / / 18 70 ∅2.1 2
MMCVCBJY1-14-30 0.035 700 8F / / / 18 70 ∅2.1 2
MMCVCBJY1-16-15 0.035 600 7F / / / 18 70 ∅1.5 2
MMCVCBJY1-16-20 0.035 600 7F / / / 18 70 ∅1.5 2
MMCVCBJY1-16-30 0.035 700 7F / / / 18 70 ∅1.5 2
MMCVCBJY1-18-15 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.3 2
MMCVCBJY1-18-20 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.3 2
MMCVCBJY1-18-30 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.3 2
MMCVCBJY1-20-13 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.0 2
MMCVCBJY1-20-20 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.0 2
MMCVCBJY2-40-05 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.3 2
MMCVCBJY2-40-08 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.3 2
MMCVCBJY2-40-13 0.021 600 5F / / / 20 38 ∅1.3 2
MMCVCBJY2-50-08 0.021 600 6F / / / 20 38 ∅1.7 2
MMCVCBJY2-50-13 0.021 600 6F / / / 20 38 ∅1.7 2
MMCVCBJY2-50-20 0.021 600 6F / / / 20 38 ∅1.7 2
MMCVCBJY2-70-15 0.035 600 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
MMCVCBJY2-70-20 0.035 600 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
MMCVCBJY2-70-30 0.035 700 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
MMCVCBJY2-70-50 0.035 700 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
MMCVCBJY3-55-08 0.021 600 6F / / / 20 38 ∅1.7 2
MMCVCBJY3-55-13 0.021 600 6F / / / 20 38 ∅1.7 2
MMCVCBJY3-70-15 0.035 600 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
MMCVCBJY3-70-20 0.035 600 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
MMCVCBJY3-70-30 0.035 700 8.5F / / / 18 70 ∅2.3 2
number
syringes
（5ml）
Symbol on thr